
Session 1 Session 2 

Host School Bus Stop Location Pick-up Drop-off Host School Bus Stop Location Pick-up Drop-off

Beddington Heights Beddington Heights Stop# 1
Monsignor A.J. 

Hetherington
4 Coral Springs Blvd NE 8:10am 3:45pm

Stop# 2 Our Lady of Fatima 6320 Taralea Pk NE 8:20am 3:35pm

96 Bermuda Rd NW 96 Bermuda Rd NW Stop# 3 Crossing Park 500 Martindale Blvd NE 8:30am 3:25pm

St. Rose of Lima Stop# 1 Father Scollen 6839 Temple Dr NE 8:40am 3:20pm St. Rose of Lima

Stop# 2 Guy Weadick 5612 Templehill Rd NE 8:45am 3:15pm

2419 50 St NE Stop# 3 Colonel J. Fred Scott 171 Whitehorn Rd NE 8:50am 3:10pm 2419 50 St NE

James Short Memorial Stop# 1 Douglas Harkness 6203 24 Avenue NE 8:30am 3:25pm James Short Memorial Stop# 1 St. Damien 3619 28 St SE 8:20am 3:35pm

6333 5 Ave SE Stop# 2 St. Mark 4589 Marbank Dr NE 8:45am 3:15pm Stop# 2 Penbrooke Meadows 5645 Pensacola Cres SE 8:35am 3:20pm

6333 5 Ave SE Stop# 3 Applewood Housing 85 Applewood Lane SE 8:45am 3:10pm

St. Augustine Stop# 1 St. Albert the Great 225 Prestwick Ave SE 8:05am 3:55pm St. Augustine Stop# 1 Monsignor J.J. O'Brien 99 Bridlewood Rd SW 7:45am 4:05pm

Stop# 2 Don Bosco 13615 Deer Ridge Dr SE 8:25am 3:35pm Stop# 2 St. Monica 235 18 Ave SW 8:20am 3:30pm

7112 7 St SW Stop# 3 St. Matthew 416 83 Ave SE 8:45am 3:15pm 7112 7 St SW Stop# 3 Connaught 1121 12 Ave SW 8:30am 3:20pm

BRIDGE SUMMER PROGRAM 2015

3:15pm8:45am6020 4 Ave NESt. MarthaStop# 1

Dates: July 6- July 23, 2015

o Week 1: Monday, July 6 - Thursday, July 9

o Week 2: Monday, July 13 - Thursday, July 16

o Week 3: Monday, July 20 - Thursday, July 23

Dates: July 27- August 13, 2015

o Week 1: Monday, July 27 - Thursday, July 30 

o Week 2: Tuesday, August 4 - Friday, August 7

o Week 3: Monday, August 10 - Thursday, August 13

3:25pm8:30am3035 Utah Drive NWUniversityStop# 1


